Popular Electronics
EXPERIMENTS IN
ELECTRO-
PHOTOGRAPHY
Explore the world
of Kirlian photo-
graphy, Lichtenber
figures, and more

5% METAL OXIDE FILM RESISTORS
AvYWe In 1 I I Watt
How To Order.'.
5 7,t, ..1,,, ,... .. ...
Kev 7 rt .1um 1e1
Pricing 1 5 100 500 1000
0 91... 21 99 1160 it UO 101 51
Wt
I 0 1 OM.t 15 /0 9 0 40 pl 72.50
2 Wan
47 0 9151, 13 110 13 IS 59 40 10940
2Wnl
0 I 0M531 18 85 ip 50 47 51 87 50
1 Wm Moral Resistor Assortments
RS1015eacnn150151m0475210569 328.95
1255 Ima1 O'eco.,l
RS201 51s1.n 01 values 625: nt J 5K'1 326.95
'255 e0n1111acsr
R5301 ,c u0e holVa182K53to10M 326.95
155 I0t31 p4ee'n
2 Watt Resistor Assortments
R51025eacnutv.nia:.64755ruS855 329.95
4155 t01u1lnn1 VS,
RS202 5. 3.0 6ues6l111n 1 5Ki 329.95
4155 PPP P
s RS3025each011,nn1e8?K511n10M 329.95
1°/4 METAL OXIDE FILM RESISTORS
Axella*N In 1/4 Wm
w To ,.áa81 Taxe n'I, ,est56n in,, 6
1
Key pan 7aolher
Pricing 5 200 1,000
4 V 50 7 911 30.
4 Wan Metal Film Resistor Assortments
eSIX 554.,1010,8181, Ir_,o 97653 929.95
084122
064748
0X4719
0642511
7642508 4('
884258 30
36
829.95
929.95
S4X ee h 97 5K
410
1n
1
R65X - r 15X7K52 tn 1 .Mi
PANASONIC' SU SERIES
Miniature Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Axial Leed
WV/Cap. ;-rgey Pnca
IVDCl/ OaFI Pon No.
Radial Lead
Part No 1
PANASONIC' SU SERIES DISC CAPACITORS
Miniatura Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor.
6310000
63 15.000
6.3 22,000
In 12
IO 33
47
0 100
10 220
10
iö 3i°
10 1000
10 2,200
15000
22,0.
16 22